COMMANDER S
AC DRIVES, GENERAL PURPOSE
MAKING SIMPLE APPLICATIONS, SIMPLE.
2
COMMANDER S
0.18 to 4 kW  (0.25 to 5 hp)
1Ø 100 & 200 V, 3Ø 200 & 400 V

19
COMMANDER S
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions
Frame 01 Frame 02 Frame 03
Commander S100 Mounting Dimensions
Model Number
Overall Dimensions
Height Width Depth Weight
mm in mm in mm in kg lb
S100-01 156 6.14 68 2.70 130 5.12 0.7 1.54
S100-02 192 7.56 68 2.70 132 5.20 0.8 1.76
S100-03 192 7.56 90 3.54 132 5.20 1.0 2.2
Model Number
H1 W1 W2 H2 H3 Mounting Hole
Diameter
mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in
S100-01 145 5.71 45 1.77 22.5 0.89 40 1.56 105 3.66 4.8 0.19
S100-02 180 7.11 45 1.77 22.5 0.89 40 1.56 140 5.55 4.8 0.19
S100-03 180 7.11 65 2.56 37 1.48 40 1.56 140 5.55 4.8 0.19
How to select a drive
Electrical Considerations
•	 What is the supply voltage?
•	 Single or three phase input power?
•	 What is the motor rating?
•	 Continuous current – FLA (Full Load Amps)
•	 Select the drive based on motor Amps
rather than power rating
Depth
Width
Height
H1
D2
W1
W2
D1
20
COMMANDER S
MODEL NUMBER AND RATINGS
Product Code Input Phases Frame Size Internal EMC Filter
Performance
Heavy Duty
Max Cont. Current (A) Motor Shaft  Power (kW) Motor Shaft Power (hp)
100/120 Vac +/-10%
S100-01113-0A0000 1 01 C3 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-01123-0A0000 1 01 C3 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-01133-0A0000 1 01 C3 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-03113-0A0000 1 03 C3 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-03123-0A0000 1 03 C3 4.2 0.75 1
S100-03133-0A0000 1 03 C3 6 1.1 1.5
200/240 Vac +/-10%
S100-01S13-0A0000 1 01 C3 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-01213-0A0000 3 01 C3 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-01S23-0A0000 1 01 C3 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-01223-0A0000 3 01 C3 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-01S33-0A0000 1 01 C3 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-01233-0A0000 3 01 C3 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-01S43-0A0000 1 01 C3 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-01243-0A0000 3 01 C3 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-01S53-0A0000 1 01 C3 4.2 0.75 1
S100-01253-0A0000 3 01 C3 4.2 0.75 1
S100-01D63-0A0000 1|3 01 C3 6 1.1 1.5
S100-01D73-0A0000 1|3 01 C3 6.8 1.5 2
S100-03D13-0A0000 1|3 03 C3 9.6 2.2 3
380/480 Vac +/-10%
S100-02413-0A0000 3 02 C3 1.2 0.37 0.5
S100-02423-0A0000 3 02 C3 1.7 0.55 0.75

into the preventative maintenance cycle, lowering the risk of an unplanned outage.
3880-0008
ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT CODE STRUCTURE
Note: The listed ordering codes are for 50 Hz default setting. For 60 Hz default setting change the ending digits from 0A0000 to 0B0000.
21
Product Code Input Phases Frame Size Internal EMC Filter
Performance
Heavy Duty
Max Cont. Current (A) Motor Shaft  Power (kW) Motor Shaft Power (HP)
200/240 Vac +/-10%
S100-02S11-0A0000 1 02 C1 1.2 0.18 0.25
S100-02S21-0A0000 1 02 C1 1.4 0.25 0.33
S100-02S31-0A0000 1 02 C1 2.2 0.37 0.5
S100-02S41-0A0000 1 02 C1 3.2 0.55 0.75
S100-02S51-0A0000 1 02 C1 4.2 0.75 1
S100-02S61-0A0000 1 02 C1 6 1.1 1.5
S100-02S71-0A0000 1 02 C1 6.8 1.5 2
Variants with C1 built-in EMC filterCOMMANDER S
MODEL NUMBER AND RATINGS
S100- 03 D 1 3 - 0 A 0000
Series Variant
S100-
Voltage & Input Phase
1 – 100V, 1ph
2 – 200V, 3ph
S – 200V, 1ph
D – 200V, 1|3ph
4 – 400V, 3ph
Built-in EMC Filter
1 – C1 built-in
3 – C3 built-in
Frame Size
01 – Frame 01
02 – Frame 02
03 – Frame 03
Step Reference
Refers to the number of power ratings within each frame size and
voltage. The starting reference is 1 and refers to the lowest power
rating within that particular frame size and voltage.
Generation Reference
Refers to the series generation;
starts with 0 for the 2021 release
Default Regional Setting
A – 50 Hz Default (usually common in Europe, Africa,
Middle East & Asia)
B – 60 Hz Default (usually common in Americas)
Reserved
Control Techniques has been designing and manufacturing the best variable
speed drives in the world since 1973.
Our customers reward our commitment to building drives that outperform the market. They trust us to
deliver on time every time with our trademark outstanding service.
More than 45 years later, we’re still in pursuit of the best motor control, reliability and energy efficiency you
can build into a drive. That’s what we promise to deliver, today and always.
1.4K+
Employees
70
Countries
22
#1 FOR ADVANCED
MOTOR AND DRIVE
TECHNOLOGY
Nidec Corporation is a global manufacturer of electric motors and drives.